Series KPSingle Color Illuminated Pushbutton
1www.nkkswitches.com
General Specifications
Electrical Capacity (Resistive Load)
	 Low Level:	 100mA maximum @ 12V DC
Other Ratings
	 Contact Resistance:  	 200 milliohms maximum
	 Insulation Resistance:  	 100 megohms minimum @ 250V DC

6E Yellow
6G Blue
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
11.6mm Plunger and
15.0mm Sculptured Cap
Clear Lens and White Diffuser
SPST
OFF-Momentary ON Circuit
 Normally Open Contacts
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
KP0215ANBKG036B-2SJB
Black Housing
Gold Contacts with 100mA RatingStraight PC Terminals
Nontactile Actuation
6BN15A B G03K
Plunger
B
11.6mm Plunger
for 15.0mm &
17.4mm Caps
S2
Cap Types
F Flat
S Sculptured
T Home Key
KP 02
Cap Sizes
2 15.0mm Square
3 17.4mm Square
Cap Color
JB Clear Lens &
White Diffuser
JB
Actuation
N Nontactile
Super Bright White
LED with 2 Pins
Series KPSingle Color Illuminated Pushbutton
3www.nkkswitches.com
CAP TYPES & COLORS
AT3084 Flat Cap F AT3079 Sculptured Cap S AT3087 Home Key Cap T
AT3085 Flat Cap AT3080 Sculptured CapS AT3088 Home Key Cap T
2 15.0mm Square
F
3 17.4mm Square
(7.0)
.276
(15.0) Sq
 .591
(7.0)
.276
(17.4) Sq
.685
(7.0)
.276
(17.4) Sq
.685
(7.0)
.276
(15.0) Sq
 .591
(2.6) Dia
.102
(7.0)
.276
(17.4) Sq
.685
(2.6) Dia
.102
(7.0)
.276
(15.0) Sq
 .591
ACTUATION
Gold Contacts          Straight PC Terminals
100mA @ 12V DC
G03Black OnlyK
N Nontactile
HOUSING CONTACTS, TERMINALS, & RATING
Plunger Position